London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 13" May 2016

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There are 8 new orders for this week.

Entries: Fidessa Group, Murray International Tr, Monks Investment Trust
Exits: Babcock International, Sabmiller

Bellway Plc, Caledonian Investments, exited over the last weeks but was not removed
from the report, this has been rectified

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Dcc Plc DCC 6367 Amend 6333
Fidessa Group FDSA 2535 Amend 2484
Hammerson Plc REIT HMSO 595.5 Amend 595
Imi Plc IMI 857.8 Amend 868.8
Monks Investment Trust MNKS 434 Amend 430.8
Murray International Tr MYI 990 Amend 964
Royal Dutch Shell PLC RDSB 1606.4 Amend 1615
Retained

Aggreko Plc AGK 936.8 Retain 954.1
Aveva Plc AVV 1512 Retain 1512

Capital & Countries Prop CAPC 375.8 Retain 337.1



Greencore International

Pennon Group
Polymetal International
Wh Smith

Unilever

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Centrica Plc

Name

Amended

British American Tobacco

Beazley Plc
Carillion Plc
Compass Group
Esure Group
Entertainment One
Reckitt Benckiser

Retained

NEW ORDERS:

AA Public Limited Co
BAE Systems
Cobham Estates
Lancaster Real Estate
Paypoint

Personal Asset Shs
Rexam Plc

Royal Mail

GNC
PNN
POLY

SMWH

ULVR

Code

BATS
BEZ
CLLN
CPG
ESUR
ETO
RB

AA
BA
CcOB
LRE
PAY
PHL
REX
RMG

396.7
775
714.6
1837
3334

Direction

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

4033
342.7
282.5
1191
282.4
172
6534

291.4
494.6
167.2
551
816
36,726
613.5
501.6

378.25
775
714.6
1733.5
3190

Stop Loss Trade Risk

4357
314
309.6
1294
261.5
204
6868

255
469.5
146.3
523.5
883
37,600
644.5
476

324
28
27 p
103
21p
32p
334 p

36.4p
25p
21p
28

67
874
31

26
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Date: Friday, February 6, 2015 Open: 359.500 High: 365.000 Low: 356.200 Close: 360.000 Range: 8.800 Volume: 2,492,991 High Date: Thursday, February 5, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, February 5, 2015 Position: 32 Cursor Value : 435.88
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Date: Friday, December 6, 2013 Open: 427.100 High: 429.200 Low: 405.500 Close: 415.800 Range: 23.700 Volume: 33,362,053 High Date: Monday, December 2, 2013 Low Date: Friday, December 6, 2013 Position: 1018 Cursor Value : 515.16
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Date: Friday, December 27, 2013 Open: 3,183.000 High: 3,257.500 Low: 3,183.000 Close: 3,252.500 Range: 74.500 Volume: 3,631,849 High Date: Friday, December 27, 2013 Low Date: Monday, December 23, 2013 Position: 1251 Cursor Value : 4202
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Date: Friday, August 1, 2014 Open: 265.200 High: 265.500 Low: 239.900 Close: 241.000 Range: 25.600 Volume: 2,434,998 High Date: Monday, July 28, 2014 Low Date: Friday, August 1, 2014 Position: 611 Cursor Value : 372.80
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Date: Friday, November 7, 2014 Open: 330.700 High: 339.900 Low: 328.400 Close: 334.900 Range: 11.500 Volume: 4,521,077 High Date: Tuesday, November 4, 2014 Low Date: Wednesday, November 5, 2014 Position: 797 Cursor Value : 374.51
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Date: Friday, October 10, 2014 Open: 282.800 High: 283.700 Low: 261.272 Close: 268.500 Range: 22.428 Volume: 10,309,251 High Date: Monday, October 6, 2014 Low Date: Friday, October 10, 2014 Position: 1060 Cursor Value : 314.33
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Date: Friday, July 24, 2015 Open: 1,129.000 High: 1,135.000 Low: 1,090.000 Close: 1,092.000 Range: 45.000 Volume: 11,831,547 High Date: Monday, July 20, 2015 Low Date: Friday, July 24, 2015 Position: 784 Cursor Value : 1227.46
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 218.900 High: 223.000 Low: 209.080 Close: 214.000 Range: 13.920 Volume: 4,467,424 High Date: Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, April 9, 2015 Position: 106 Cursor Value : 295.78
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127.500 Low: 313.000 Close: 322.000 Range: 14.500 Volume: 1,598,137 High Date: Wednesday, May 13, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Position: 424 Cursor Value : 363.40
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Date: Thursday, May 5, 2016 Open: 532.500 High: 543.000 Low: 512.000 Close: 540.500 Range: 31.000 Volume: 969,958 Position: 2661 Cursor Value : 675.82
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Date: Friday, November 20, 2015 Open: 999.000 High: 1,016.000 Low: 982.500 Close: 1,002.000 Range: 33.500 Volume: 135,406 High Date: Monday, November 16, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, November 19, 2015 Position: 569 Cursor Value : 1133.8
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Date: Friday, October 16, 2015 Open: 34,499.000 High: 35,000.000 Low: 34,199.740 Close: 35,000.000 Range: 800.260 Volume: 5,919 High Date: Friday, October 16, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, October 15, 2015 Position: 1114 Cursor Value : 35949.3
i —ox

r4
@5’ Ny 101 | o @ =
£ By ole ?

New I Help -

"L © Tager # voL © PR || RSI [] MACDH N~ MA N iMonth Z Tagets o BB N

£ WRPC o/ 1Day 4* 1week [y] AR ¢ B P aBC ¢ HL-Ent [ HL-sL 40 HL AT ATRiSL

=
MARKET ANALYST8 .

€
E
. {

6800.
L
= J ' - 6400000

- 6200.000
l RB - Reckitt Benckiser Group
} l} —6000.000

r
! Mo g
HW h“l*lwﬂ ll[pm e

| | o’
o I HH | conoen
u [uil MW ! 1{ U le -

Ly ¢

R TTTNEN
i [HT T d | e
WLy L

Volume | Wllnon

|.||.|||||||||I||‘.|||[|II||||||||.I[I||.||||m|||.|||||||||||||I|||..|||||||||I||I|IIII|||||||||||||I||||||||||1||||||I..|||I|||||||||||II.
2014 2015

Ba # B+ N\

2016 s314/xv@
Date: Friday, September 11, 2015 Open: 5,743.000 High: 5,868.000 Low: 5,673.000 Close: 5,706.000 Range: 195.000 Volume: 3,436,809 High Date: Wednesday, September 9, 2015 Low Date: Monday, September 7, 2015 Position: 1340 Cursor Value
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Date: Friday, May 8, 2015 Open: 587.000 High: 587.000 Low: 555.500 Close: 571.000 Range: 31.500 Volume: 9,233,710 High Date: Tuesday, May 5, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, May 7, 2015 Position: 1090 Cursor Value : 467.07
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Date: Friday, May 8, 2015 Open: 587.000 High: 587.000 Low: 555.500 Close: 571.000 Range: 31.500 Volume: 9,233,710 High Date: Tuesday, May 5, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, May 7, 2015 Position: 1090 Cursor Value : 467.07
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