London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 13th May 2016

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 2 exits for LSE last week.

There are 8 new orders for this week.

Entries: Fidessa Group, Murray International Tr, Monks Investment Trust

Exits: Babcock International, Sabmiller

Bellway Plc, Caledonian Investments, exited over the last weeks but was not removed from the report, this has been rectified

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Dcc Plc Fidessa Group Hammerson Plc REIT Imi Plc Monks Investment Trust Murray International Tr Royal Dutch Shell PLC	DCC FDSA HMSO IMI MNKS MYI RDSB	6367 2535 595.5 857.8 434 990 1606.4	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	6333 2484 595 868.8 430.8 964 1615
Retained				
Aggreko Plc Aveva Plc Capital & Countries Prop	AGK AVV CAPC	936.8 1512 375.8	Retain Retain Retain	954.1 1512 337.1

Greencore International	GNC	396.7	Retain	378.25
Pennon Group	PNN	775	Retain	775
Polymetal International	POLY	714.6	Retain	714.6
Wh Smith	SMWH	1837	Retain	1733.5
Unilever	ULVR	3334	Retain	3190

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Centrica Plc

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Los	s Trade Risk
Amended					
British American Tobacco	BATS	Sell	4033	4357	324
Beazley Plc	BEZ	Buy	342.7	314	28
Carillion Plc	CLLN	Sell	282.5	309.6	27 p
Compass Group	CPG	Sell	1191	1294	103
Esure Group	ESUR	Buy	282.4	261.5	21 p
Entertainment One	ETO	Sell	172	204	32 p
Reckitt Benckiser	RB	Sell	6534	6868	334 n

Retained

NEW ORDERS:

AA Public Limited Co BAE Systems Cobham Estates Lancaster Real Estate	AA BA COB LRE	Buy Buy Buy Buy	291.4 494.6 167.2 551	255 469.5 146.3 523.5	36.4 p 25 p 21 p 28
Paypoint	PAY	Sell	816	883	67
Personal Asset Shs	PHL	Sell	36,726	37,600	874
Rexam Plc	REX	Sell	613.5	644.5	31
Royal Mail	RMG	Buy	501.6	476	26

CHARTS:































